7

8

Bio poker Hh
55000000 .-

DAY

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

DATE

9/29
9/29
9/30
9/30

10/1
10/1
(4]
10/2
10/2
1072
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/4
10/4
10/5
10/5

10/5
10/5
10/6
10/6
10/7
10/7
10/8
10/8
10/8
W
10/9

3

11am & 4pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
1pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
1pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
1pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
8pm
11am

12pm

5pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
1pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
1pm

PARKWEST BICYCLE
—CASINO———

EVENT

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)

H.E.R.0.S.
Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)

TOE
Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)

T.O.R.S.E
Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)

Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)

MYSTERY BOUNTY $500,000 GUARANTEED
Day 1A (40,000 chips, 12% Adv & ITM)
Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)
Day 1B
Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)
Day 1C
Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)
Day 1D
B.EAST
Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)
Day 1E
Limit Triple Draw (2-7, A-5, Badugi)

tober

GUARANTEED

$15,000

$10,000

$15,000

$100,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000

$500,000
$15,000

$500,000
$10,000

BUY-IN

$240

$240

$500
$240

$500
$240

$500
$240

$240
$0
$360

$500
$240
$500
$240
$500
$240
$500
$500
$240
$500
$500



10

11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23

24
25

Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

10/9
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/11
10/11
10/12
10/12
10/13
10/13
10/13
10/14
10/14
10/14
10/15
10/15
10/15
10/15
10/16
10/16
10/16
10/16
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/18
10/18
10/18
10/19

10/19
10/19
10/20
10/20
10/20
10/21
10/21
10/21
10/22
10/22
10/22
10/23
10/23
10/23
10/24
10/24

8pm
11am & 4pm
1pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
8pm
12pm
1pm
6pm
11am
4pm
8pm
11am
1pm
4pm
8pm
INE]
1pm
4pm
8pm
11am
1pm
4pm
8:30pm
11am
5pm
8:30pm

11am

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)
Day 1F

H.E.R.0.S

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)
Day 1G

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for $400, $500 & $1,100)
Day 1H

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) $400 seats & (1) $1,100 seat)
Mystery Bounty Day 2 (40 min levels)

Super Stack (50,000 chips)

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) $400 seats & (1) $1,100 seat)
Seniors 50+ (40,000 chips)

Survivor (Top 10% receives $3,000)

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) $400 seats & (1) $1,100 seat)
Bounty (40,000 chips, $200 bounty included)

6 GAME MIX (S.0.R.B.E.T)

Survivor (Top 10% receives $5,000)

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) $400 seats & (1) $1,100 seat)
Super Stack (50,000 chips)

B.EA.S.T

Bounty ($100 bounty included)

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) $400 seats & (1) $1,100 seat)
Mega Stack (40,000 chips)

H.E.R.0.S

Super Stack (50,000 chips)

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) $400 seats & (1) $1,100 seat)
Legendary Deepstack (30,000 chips, 30 min levels)

Mega Stack (40,000 chips)

Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) $400 seats & (1) $1,100 seat)
Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)

MINI MEGA MILLIONS IX ($1,000,000 GTD) “EIBNTUIM"

4pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,400 seat)

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,400 seat)

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,400 seat)

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,400 seat)

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,400 seat)

$500,000
$15,000

$500,000

$500,000

$50,000

$15,000

$20,000

$15,000

$10,000

$50,000

$20,000

$200,000

$30,000

$100,000

1 Seat

1 Seat

1 Seat

1 Seat

1 Seat

$240
$500
$500
$240
$500
$240
$500
$230
$0
$360
$230
$360
$360
$230
$560
$500
$560
$230
$260
$500
$360
$230
$260
$500
$260
$230
$400
$300
$230
$300

$400
$320
$400
$200
$320
$400
$200
$320
$400
$200
$320
$400
$200
$320
$400
$200



26

27

28
29

30

31

k74

33

34

35
36

Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

10/24
10/25
10/25
10/25
10/26
10/26
10/26
10/26
10/27
10/27
10/27
10/27
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/28
10/29
10/29
10/29
10/29

10/30
VR
10/30
10/30
10/30
10/31
10/31
10/31
10/31
11/1
11/1
11/1
11/1
11/2
11/2

1172
11/2
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/4
11/4
11/4
11/5

8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
INE!]
12pm
8pm
INE]
12pm
2pm
8pm
11am
12pm
1pm
4pm
8pm
11am
1pm
4pm
8pm

11am
12pm
1pm
4pm
7:30pm
11am & 4pm
12pm
4pm
8pm
11am
11am & 4pm
ipm
8:30pm
11am

12pm

MEGA MILLIONS XXX ($1,500,000 GTD) "NIBNTUM"

5pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,400 seat)

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,400 seat)
Flip & Go’s for Mini Millions Day 2 Seat + Cash

Mega Satellite for Mini Mega Millions Day 2 Seat
Flip & Go’s for Mini Millions Day 2 Seat + Cash

Super Stack (50,000 chips)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Super Stack (50,000 chips)

TO.E

Survivor (Top 10% receives $3,000 cash)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Bounty ($100 bounty included)

H.E.R.0.S

Survivor (Top 10% receives $5,000 cash)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
PARKWEST CLASSIC IV ($500,000 GTD)
Day 1A (40,000 chips, 12% Adv & ITM)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Limit Triple Draw (2-7, A-5, Badugi)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Day 1B

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Day 1C

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $3,500 seat)
Day 2 Parkwest Classic IV

Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)

(30,000 chips, 12% Adv & ITM)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $3,500 seat)

(30,000 chips, 12% Adv & ITM)

(20,000 chips, 8% Adv & ITM)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $3,500 seat)

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $3,500 seat)

1 Seat

1 Seat

5 Seats

$50,000
2 Seats

$30,000

2 Seats
$15,000

3 Seats

$500,000
3 Seats

3 Seats

3 Seats
$500,000

3 Seats

3 Seats

10 Seats

5 Seats
$500,000

3 Seats

1 Seat

$100,000

1 Seat

1 Seat

1 Seat

$320
$400
$200
$320
$400
$160
$1,400
$240
$160
$1,400
$360
$260
$360
$0
$500
$360
$260
$360
$500
$560
$260

$1,100
$260
$500
$260
$260

$1,100
$260
$260
$260
$260

$1,100
$260
$750

$0

$360

$600
$750
$600
$400
$750
$600
$400
$750
$600



Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
37 Monday
Monday
38 Monday
Monday
Tuesday
39 Tuesday
Wednesday

11/5

11/5

11/6

11/6

11/6

11/7

11/7

11/7

11/8

11/8

11/8

11/9

11/9

11/9

11/9
11/10
11/10
11/10
11/10
11/10
11/11
11/11
11/12

2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8pm
11am & 4pm
11am
12pm
8pm
11am
12pm
12pm
S5pm
8pm
12pm
12pm
1pm

Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $3,500 seat) 1 Seat
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $3,500 seat) 1 Seat
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $3,500 seat) 1 Seat
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $3,500 seat) 1 Seat

Flip & Go’s for Mega Million Day 2 Seat + Cash

Mega Satellite for Mega Million Day 2 seat 2 Seat
Flip & Go’s for Mega Million Day 2 Seat + Cash
Super Stack (50,000 chips) $50,000

Survivor (Top 10% gets $5,000 cash)
Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins $1,100 seat) 1 Seat

Get Even Survivor (Top 10% gets $10,000 cash)

- Trophy Event - Banner Event

$400
$750
$600
$400
$750
$600
$400
$750
$600
$400
$750
$600
$400
$3,500
$400
$400
$360
$3,500
$560
$260
$0
$1,100
$0

PARKWEST BICYCLE CASINO | 888 BICYCLE CASINO DRIVE, BELL GARDENS, CA 90201 | (562) 888-9888 | THEBIKE.COM

Parkwest Bicycle Casino reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel, or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of
GETR-000098. All tournament guaranteed prize pools will be funded by tournament fees. Any short fall will be funded by the casino. Gamble responsibly. 1-800 GAMBLER
800gambler.chat | text SUPPORT to 53342 BSIS License No. 1358 | RD 20251013



