

## PARKWEST BICYCLE ——CASINO——

## Big poker Oktober

SEPTEMBER 29 - NOVEMBER 11, 2025

## OVER \$5,000,000 GTD

L	#	DAY	DATE	TIME	EVENT	GUARANTEED	BUY-IN	
	1	The Big 4 (\$400,000 Guaranteed)						
		Monday	9/29	11am & 4pm	Big 4 Day 1A (40,000 chips, 12% Adv & ITM)	<i>\$400,000</i>	<b>\$400</b>	
		Monday	9/29	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Tuesday	9/30	11am & 4pm	Big 4 Day 1B	<i>\$400,000</i>	<b>\$400</b>	
		Tuesday	9/30	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Wednesday	10/1	11am & 4pm		<i>\$400,000</i>	<b>\$400</b>	
?	2	Wednesday	10/1	1pm	H.E.R.O.S.	\$15,000	\$500	
		Wednesday	10/1	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Thursday	10/2	11am & 4pm	Big 4 Day 1D	\$400,000	<b>\$400</b>	
	3	Thursday	10/2	1pm	T.O.E	\$10,000	\$500	
		Thursday	10/2	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Friday	10/3	11am & 4pm	Big 4 Day 1E	\$400,000	<b>\$400</b>	
2	4	Friday	10/3	1pm	T.O.R.S.E	\$15,000	\$500	
		Friday	10/3	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Saturday	10/4	11am & 4pm	Big 4 Day 1F	\$400,000	<b>\$400</b>	
		Saturday	10/4	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Sunday	10/5	11am	Big 4 Day 2 (40 Min Levels)		<i>\$0</i>	
	5	Sunday	10/5	12pm	Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)	<i>\$100,000</i>	\$360	
MYSTERY BOUNTY \$500,000 GUARANTEED								
		Sunday	10/5	5рт	Day 1A (40,000 chips, 12% Adv & ITM)	<i>\$500,000</i>	\$500	
		Sunday	10/5	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Monday	10/6	11am & 4pm	Day 1B	<i>\$500,000</i>	\$500	
		Monday	10/6	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Tuesday	10/7	11am & 4pm	Day 1C	<i>\$500,000</i>	\$500	
		Tuesday	10/7	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Wednesday	10/8	11am & 4pm	Day 1D	<i>\$500,000</i>	\$500	
7	7	Wednesday	10/8	1pm	B.E.A.S.T	\$15,000	\$500	
		Wednesday	10/8	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240	
		Thursday	10/9	11am & 4pm	Day 1E	<i>\$500,000</i>	\$500	
	8	Thursday	10/9	1pm	Limit Triple Draw (2-7, A-5, Badugi)	\$10,000	\$500	

		Thursday	10/9	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240
		Friday	10/10	11am & 4pm	Day 1F	<i>\$500,000</i>	\$500
₹	9	Friday	10/10	1pm	H.E.R.O.S	\$15,000	\$500
		Friday	10/10	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240
		Saturday	10/11	11am & 4pm	Day 1G	\$500,000	\$500
		Saturday	10/11	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 win seats for \$400, \$500 & \$1,100)		\$240
		Sunday	10/12	11am & 4pm	Day 1H	\$500,000	\$500
		Sunday	10/12	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) \$400 seats & (1) \$1,100 seat)		\$230
		Monday	10/13	12pm	Mystery Bounty Day 2 (40 min levels)		\$0
₹	10	Monday	10/13	1pm	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	\$50,000	\$360
		Monday	10/13	6рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) \$400 seats & (1) \$1,100 seat)		\$230
₹	11	Tuesday	10/14	11am	Seniors 50+ (40,000 chips)	\$15,000	\$360
	12	Tuesday	10/14	4рт	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$3,000)		\$360
		Tuesday	10/14	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) \$400 seats & (1) \$1,100 seat)		\$230
<b>₹</b>	13	Wednesday	10/15	11am	Bounty (40,000 chips, \$200 bounty included)	\$20,000	\$560
₹	14	Wednesday	10/15	1pm	6 GAME MIX (S.O.R.B.E.T)		\$500
	15	Wednesday	10/15	4рт	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$5,000)		\$560
		Wednesday	10/15	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) \$400 seats & (1) \$1,100 seat)		\$230
₹	16	Thursday	10/16	11am	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	\$15,000	\$260
₹	17	Thursday	10/16	1pm	B.E.A.S.T		\$500
₹	18	Thursday	10/16	4рт	Bounty (\$100 bounty included)	\$10,000	\$360
		Thursday	10/16	8рт	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) \$400 seats & (1) \$1,100 seat)		\$230
7	19	Friday	10/17	11am	Mega Stack (40,000 chips)	<i>\$50,000</i>	\$260
₹	20	Friday	10/17	1pm	H.E.R.O.S		\$500
₹	21	Friday	10/17	4pm	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	\$20,000	\$260
		Friday	10/17	8:30pm	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) \$400 seats & (1) \$1,100 seat)		\$230
₹	22	Saturday	10/18	11am	Legendary Deepstack (30,000 chips, 30 min levels)	\$200,000	\$400
7	23	Saturday	10/18	5рт	Mega Stack (40,000 chips)	\$30,000	\$300
		Saturday	10/18	8:30pm	Mega Satellite Seat Package (1 in 10 wins (2) \$400 seats & (1) \$1,100 seat)		\$230
_₹	24	Sunday	10/19	11am	Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)	\$100,000	\$300
₹ 0	25				A MILLIONS IX (\$1,000,000 GTD)	4 000 000	****
		Sunday	10/19	4pm -	Day 1A (40,000 chips, 20% Adv & ITM)	\$1,000,000	\$400
		Sunday	10/19	8pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,400 seat)	1 Seat	\$320
		Monday	10/20	11am & 4pm	Day 1B (40,000 chips, 20% Adv & ITM)	\$1,000,000	\$400
		Monday	10/20	2pm	Day 1B (20,000 chips, 10% Adv & ITM)	\$1,000,000	\$200
		Monday	10/20	8pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,400 seat)	1 Seat	\$320
		Tuesday	10/21	11am & 4pm	Day 1C	\$1,000,000	\$400
		Tuesday 	10/21	2pm	Day 1C	\$1,000,000	\$200
		Tuesday	10/21	8pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,400 seat)	1 Seat	\$320
		Wednesday	10/22	11am & 4pm	Day 1D	\$1,000,000	\$400
		Wednesday	10/22	2pm	Day 1D	\$1,000,000	\$200
		Wednesday	10/22	8pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,400 seat)	1 Seat	\$320
		Thursday	10/23	11am & 4pm	Day 1E	\$1,000,000	\$400
		Thursday	10/23	2pm	Day 1E	\$1,000,000	\$200
		Thursday	10/23	8pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,400 seat)	1 Seat	\$320
		Friday	10/24	11am & 4pm	Day 1F	\$1,000,000	\$400
		Friday	10/24	2pm	Day 1F	\$1,000,000	\$200

2

		Friday	10/24	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,400 seat)	1 Seat	\$320
		Saturday	10/25	11am & 4pm	Day 1G	<i>\$1,000,000</i>	\$400
		Saturday	10/25	2рт	Day 1G	\$1,000,000	\$200
		Saturday	10/25	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,400 seat)	1 Seat	\$320
		Sunday	10/26	11am & 4pm	Day 1H	\$1,000,000	\$400
		Sunday	10/26	11am	Flip & Go's for Mini Millions Day 2 Seat + Cash		\$160
		Sunday	10/26	12pm	Day 2A Mini Mega Millions IX (200,000 chips, blinds 2,000-3,000)	\$1,000,000	\$1,400
		Sunday	10/26	8рт	Mega Satellite for Mini Mega Millions Day 2 Seat	5 Seats	\$240
		Monday	10/27	11am	Flip & Go's for Mini Millions Day 2 Seat + Cash		\$160
		Monday	10/27	12pm	Day 2B Mini Mega Millions IX (200,000 chips, blinds 2,000-3,000)	\$1,000,000	\$1,400
₹	26	Monday	10/27	2рт	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	<i>\$50,000</i>	\$360
		Monday	10/27	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	2 Seats	\$260
₹	27	Tuesday	10/28	11am	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	<i>\$30,000</i>	\$360
		Tuesday	10/28	12pm	Day 3 Mini Mega Millions IX		<i>\$0</i>
₹	28	Tuesday	10/28	1pm	T.O.E		\$500
	29	Tuesday	10/28	4рт	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$3,000 cash)		\$360
		Tuesday	10/28	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	2 Seats	<i>\$260</i>
₹	30	Wednesday	10/29	11am	Bounty (\$100 bounty included)	\$15,000	\$360
₹	31	Wednesday	10/29	1pm	H.E.R.O.S		\$500
	32	Wednesday	10/29	4рт	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$5,000 cash)		\$560
		Wednesday	10/29	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	3 Seats	\$260
₹.	33				PARKWEST CLASSIC IV (\$500,000 GTD)		
		Thursday	10/30	11am	Day 1A (40,000 chips, 12% Adv & ITM)	<i>\$500,000</i>	\$1,100
		Thursday	10/30	12pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	3 Seats	\$260
₹	34	Thursday	10/30	1pm	Limit Triple Draw (2-7, A-5, Badugi)		\$500
		Thursday	10/30	4рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	3 Seats	\$260
		Thursday	10/30	7:30pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	3 Seats	\$260
		Friday	10/31	11am & 4pm	Day 1B	\$500,000	\$1,100
		Friday	10/31	12pm -	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	3 Seats	\$260
		Friday	10/31	4pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	3 Seats	\$260
		Friday	10/31	8pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	10 Seats	\$260
		Saturday	11/1	11am	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	5 Seats	\$260
		Saturday	11/1	11am & 4pm	Day 1C	<i>\$500,000</i>	\$1,100
		Saturday	11/1	1pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	3 Seats	\$260
		Saturday	11/1	8:30pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$3,500 seat)	1 Seat	\$750
•	25	Sunday	11/2	11am	Day 2 Parkwest Classic IV Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)	¢100 000	\$0 \$260
X T	<i>35</i>	Sunday	11/2	12pm		\$100,000	\$360
	30	Cundou	11/2		Day 1A (30,000 chips, 12% Adv & ITM)	of 500 000	\$600
		Sunday		5pm		\$1,500,000	
		Sunday Monday	11/2 11/3	8pm 11am & 4pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$3,500 seat)	1 Seat	\$750 \$600
		Monday	11/3		Day 1B (30,000 chips, 12% Adv & ITM)  Day 1B (20,000 chips, 8% Adv & ITM)	\$1,500,000	\$400
				2pm		\$1,500,000	\$400 \$750
		Monday Tuesday	11/3 11/4	8pm 11am & 4pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$3,500 seat)  Day 1C	1 Seat	\$750 \$600
		Tuesday	11/4		Day 1C	\$1,500,000 \$1,500,000	\$400
				2pm		, , ,	
		Tuesday	11/4	8pm	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$3,500 seat)	1 Seat	\$750
		Wednesday	11/5	11am & 4pm	Day 1D	<i>\$1,500,000</i>	\$600

	Wednesday	11/5	2рт		\$1,500,000	\$400
	Wednesday	11/5	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$3,500 seat)	1 Seat	<i>\$750</i>
	Thursday	11/6	11am & 4pm	Day 1E	\$1,500,000	\$600
	Thursday	11/6	2рт	Day 1E	\$1,500,000	\$400
	Thursday	11/6	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$3,500 seat)	1 Seat	<i>\$750</i>
	Friday	11/7	11am & 4pm	Day 1F	<i>\$1,500,000</i>	\$600
	Friday	11/7	2рт	Day 1F	\$1,500,000	\$400
	Friday	11/7	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$3,500 seat)	1 Seat	<i>\$750</i>
	Saturday	11/8	11am & 4pm	Day 1G	\$1,500,000	\$600
	Saturday	11/8	2рт	Day 1G	<i>\$1,500,000</i>	\$400
	Saturday	11/8	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$3,500 seat)	1 Seat	<i>\$750</i>
	Sunday	11/9	11am & 4pm	Day 1H	<i>\$1,500,000</i>	\$600
	Sunday	11/9	11am	Flip & Go's for Mega Million Day 2 Seat + Cash		\$400
	Sunday	11/9	12pm	Mega Millions XXX Day 2A (250,000 chips, blinds 2,000-3,000)	<i>\$1,500,000</i>	\$3,500
	Sunday	11/9	8рт	Mega Satellite for Mega Million Day 2 seat	2 Seat	\$400
	Monday	11/10	11am	Flip & Go's for Mega Million Day 2 Seat + Cash		\$400
37	Monday	11/10	12pm	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	\$50,000	\$360
	Monday	11/10	12pm	Mega Millions XXX Day 2B (250,000 chips, blinds 2,000-3,000)	\$1,500,000	\$3,500
38	Monday	11/10	5рт	Survivor (Top 10% gets \$5,000 cash)		\$560
	Monday	11/10	8рт	Mega Satellite (1 in 5 wins \$1,100 seat)	1 Seat	\$260
	Tuesday	11/11	12pm	Mega Millions XXX Day 3	<i>\$1,500,000</i>	<i>\$0</i>
39	Tuesday	11/11	12pm	Get Even Survivor (Top 10% gets \$10,000 cash)		\$1,100
	Wednesday	11/12	1pm	Mega Millions XXX Final	\$1,500,000	<i>\$0</i>







